



COUNTRY MEATS FLAVOR INFORMATION

12+ Delicious Smoked Snack Sticks For Fundraising



NUTRITION FACTS



Sweet BBQ

Nutrition Facts	
Serving Size 1 package (28g)	
Amount Per Serving	
Calories 70	Calories from Fat 25
% Daily Value*	
Total Fat 2.5g	4%
Saturated Fat 1g	4%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 25mg	9%
Sodium 480mg	20%
Total Carbohydrate 4g	1%
Dietary Fiber 0g	0%
Sugars 3g	
Protein 9g	

*The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

Sweet Annie Brown

Nutrition Facts	
Serving Size 1 package (28g)	
Amount Per Serving	
Calories 70	Calories from Fat 25
% Daily Value*	
Total Fat 3g	4%
Saturated Fat 1g	5%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 25mg	8%
Sodium 360mg	15%
Total Carbohydrate 3g	1%
Dietary Fiber 0g	0%
Sugars 3g	
Protein 9g	

*The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

Bold Teriyaki

Nutrition Facts	
Serving Size 1 package (28g)	
Amount Per Serving	
Calories 70	Calories from Fat 25
% Daily Value*	
Total Fat 2.5g	4%
Saturated Fat 1g	5%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 25mg	8%
Sodium 450mg	19%
Total Carbohydrate 3g	1%
Dietary Fiber 0g	0%
Sugars 3g	
Protein 9g	

*The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

Ghost Fire

Nutrition Facts	
Serving Size 1 package (28g)	
Amount Per Serving	
Calories 70	Calories from Fat 25
% Daily Value*	
Total Fat 3g	5%
Saturated Fat 1g	5%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 25mg	8%
Sodium 300mg	13%
Total Carbohydrate less than 1g	0%
Dietary Fiber 0g	0%
Sugars 0g	
Protein 9g	

*The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

Hot Cajun

Nutrition Facts	
Serving Size 1 package (28g)	
Amount Per Serving	
Calories 70	Calories from Fat 25
% Daily Value*	
Total Fat 3g	5%
Saturated Fat 1g	5%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 25mg	8%
Sodium 470mg	20%
Total Carbohydrate less than 1g	0%
Dietary Fiber 0g	0%
Sugars less than 1g	
Protein 9g	

*The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

Sweet Maple Bacon

Nutrition Facts	
Serving Size 1 package (28g)	
Amount Per Serving	
Calories 70	Calories from Fat 25
% Daily Value*	
Total Fat 3g	4%
Saturated Fat 1g	5%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 25mg	8%
Sodium 420mg	17%
Total Carbohydrate 2g	1%
Dietary Fiber 0g	0%
Sugars less than 2g	
Protein 9g	

*The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

Original Smoked Hickory

Nutrition Facts	
Serving Size 1 package (28g)	
Amount Per Serving	
Calories 70	Calories from Fat 25
% Daily Value*	
Total Fat 3g	4%
Saturated Fat 1g	5%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 25mg	8%
Sodium 510mg	21%
Total Carbohydrate 1g	0%
Dietary Fiber 0g	0%
Sugars less than 1g	
Protein 9g	

*The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

Country Delight

Nutrition Facts	
Serving Size 1 package (28g)	
Amount Per Serving	
Calories 70	Calories from Fat 30
% Daily Value*	
Total Fat 3g	5%
Saturated Fat 1g	5%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 25mg	8%
Sodium 460mg	19%
Total Carbohydrate less than 1g	0%
Dietary Fiber 0g	0%
Sugars less than 1g	
Protein 9g	

*The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

Pepperoni

Nutrition Facts	
Serving Size 1 package (28g)	
Amount Per Serving	
Calories 70	Calories from Fat 25
% Daily Value*	
Total Fat 3g	5%
Saturated Fat 1g	5%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 25mg	8%
Sodium 450mg	19%
Total Carbohydrate less than 1g	0%
Dietary Fiber 0g	0%
Sugars less than 1g	
Protein 9g	

*The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

Nutrition Facts can be obtained on our website www.CountryMeats.com

NUTRITION FACTS



Old #09

Nutrition Facts	
Serving Size 1 package (28g)	
Amount Per Serving	
Calories 70	Calories from Fat 25
% Daily Value*	
Total Fat 2.5g	4%
Saturated Fat 1g	5%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 25mg	8%
Sodium 380mg	16%
Total Carbohydrate 3g	1%
Dietary Fiber 0g	0%
Sugars less than 3g	
Protein 9g	

*The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

Hot BBQ

Nutrition Facts	
Serving Size 1 package (28g)	
Amount Per Serving	
Calories 70	Calories from Fat 25
% Daily Value*	
Total Fat 3g	4%
Saturated Fat 1g	5%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 25mg	8%
Sodium 470mg	19%
Total Carbohydrate 4g	1%
Dietary Fiber 0g	0%
Sugars 3g	
Protein 9g	

*The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

Chili Cheese

Nutrition Facts	
Serving Size 1 package (28g)	
Amount Per Serving	
Calories 70	Calories from Fat 30
% Daily Value*	
Total Fat 3g	5%
Saturated Fat 1g	5%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 25mg	8%
Sodium 450mg	19%
Total Carbohydrate less than 1g	0%
Dietary Fiber 0g	0%
Sugars 0g	
Protein 9g	

*The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

Sweet Fire

Nutrition Facts	
Serving Size 1 package (28g)	
Amount Per Serving	
Calories 70	Calories from Fat 25
% Daily Value*	
Total Fat 3g	4%
Saturated Fat 1g	5%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 25mg	8%
Sodium 350mg	15%
Total Carbohydrate 3g	1%
Dietary Fiber 0g	0%
Sugars 3g	
Protein 9g	

*The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

Pickle Stick

Nutrition Facts	
Serving Size 1 package (28g)	
Amount Per Serving	
Calories 70	Calories from Fat 25
% Daily Value*	
Total Fat 3g	5%
Saturated Fat 1g	5%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 25mg	8%
Sodium 400mg	17%
Total Carbohydrate 0g	0%
Dietary Fiber 0g	0%
Sugars 0g	
Protein 9g	

*The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

Mango Habanero

Nutrition Facts	
Serving Size 1 package (28g)	
Amount Per Serving	
Calories 70	Calories from Fat 30
% Daily Value*	
Total Fat 3g	5%
Saturated Fat 1g	5%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 25mg	8%
Sodium 520mg	22%
Total Carbohydrate less than 1g	0%
Dietary Fiber 0g	0%
Sugars less than 1g	
Protein 9g	

*The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

Buffalo

Nutrition Facts	
Serving Size 1 package (28g)	
Amount Per Serving	
Calories 70	Calories from Fat 25
% Daily Value*	
Total Fat 3g	4%
Saturated Fat 1g	5%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 25mg	8%
Sodium 540mg	23%
Total Carbohydrate 2g	1%
Dietary Fiber 0g	0%
Sugars less than 1g	
Protein 9g	

*The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

Nutrition Facts can be obtained on our website www.CountryMeats.com

ALLERGEN INFORMATION



Country Meats Smoked Snacks are produced in our USDA inspected facility. Extra care is focused on the process and formulation of each flavor. However, all flavors including those that contain soy, dairy, and wheat are processed on and in the same machinery and equipment. Our machinery and equipment are cleaned and sanitized between use or as needed.

The following flavors contain no known allergens: Sweet BBQ, Hot BBQ, Pepperoni, Hot Cajun Style, Original Smoked Hickory, Old #9, Sweet Maple Bacon, Pickle Stick, Mango Habanero, and Buffalo Style.

The following flavors contain just the allergen soy and no other known allergens: Sweet Annie Brown, Ghost Fire, and Sweet Fire.

The following flavor contains the allergen dairy and no other known allergens: Country Delight, and Chili Cheese.

The following flavor contains both the allergens soy and wheat and no other known allergens: Bold Teriyaki

Each smoked snack stick package contains the ingredients for that flavor.

FLAVOR DESCRIPTIONS



Sweet BBQ

Blended with award-winning BBQ seasonings and sweetened with fresh milled brown sugar, then smoked and cooked to perfection, this is a sweet, tangy, and smoky favorite.

Hot BBQ

With a dash of hot red pepper this flavor takes our smoky, slow-cooked, award-winning Sweet BBQ to a tasty new level.

Pepperoni

If your favorite part of a pepperoni pizza is the pepperoni, there's a good chance that you'll love this flavor!

Sweet Maple Bacon

Made with real maple syrup, savory bacon, and a hint of smoke flavor, Sweet Maple Bacon will be a favorite for all those salty-sweet snackers.

Ghost Fire

Looking for the spiciest meat stick around? Look no further. By far the hottest flavor we've ever crafted, this flavor features flaming hot habaneros and real ghost peppers ("bhut jolokia"), which are among the hottest peppers on the planet.

Original Smoked Hickory

Traditional smoky hickory flavor, reminiscent of bonfires and barbecues and perfected by a team of expert seasoning blenders, has won this flavor awards in taste competitions on the world stage.

Bold Teriyaki

The sweet, salty, savory flavor of teriyaki fused with a hint of orange makes this bold Asian-inspired snack a fan favorite.

Sweet Annie Brown

With real honey and brown sugar, this smoked meat stick is arguably the best snack stick in the world! (Our CEO's favorite snack stick!)

Mango Habanero

What do you get when you combine sweet, succulent mango flavor with fiery, habanero-seasoned pork? An undeniably delicious meat stick that will take your taste buds to the tropics on a flavor expedition.

FLAVOR DESCRIPTIONS



Country Delight

Real sharp cheddar cheese and smoky ham flavor combine perfectly to make this mild yet time-honored flavor.

Old #9

Close your eyes and imagine a ribeye steak marinated in a sweet bourbon peppercorn sauce. After only 9 attempts our master chefs perfected the flavor, thus, it only seemed fitting to name this culinary masterpiece Old #9.

Hot Cajun Style

Traditional Cajun cooking is rich in spices and bursting with flavor. Our Hot Cajun meat stick lives up to its name with a combination of white, black, and red peppers, blended and seasoned to perfection to send your taste buds deep into the bayou.

Chili Cheese

Fresh pork, smoky flavor, savory spices, and smooth, melted cheddar cheese, simmered and slow-cooked for hours make this a fun and zesty snack.

Sweet Fire

Can't decide between a sweet snack or a spicy one? Our Sweet Fire meat stick is the answer. Our master chefs took the beloved Sweet Annie Brown and turned the heat up a few notches for that perfect balance of spicy and sweet that you crave.

Pickle Stick

Featuring crisp dill flavor with hints of garlic and vinegar, not too sweet and not too tangy. This dill-icious snack stick is beloved by pickle-lovers everywhere.

Buffalo Style

This tangy and spicy snack stick is made with lean pork, vinegar, and cayenne pepper hot sauce flavor you already know and love – a perfect combination!

INGREDIENTS LIST



Sweet BBQ

Ingredients: Pork, Sugar, Salt, Water, Dextrose, Spices, Tomato Powder, Natural Smoke Flavor, Onion & Garlic Powder, Corn Starch, Citric Acid, Spice Extractives, Lactic Acid Starter Culture, Sodium Nitrite. In Collagen Casing.

Hot BBQ

Ingredients: Pork, Sugar, Salt, Water, Dextrose, Spices, Red Pepper, Tomato Powder, Natural Smoke Flavor, Onion & Garlic Powder, Corn Starch, Citric Acid, Spice Extractives, Lactic Acid Starter Culture, Sodium Nitrite. In Collagen Casing.

Pepperoni

Ingredients: Pork, Salt, Dextrose, Water, Spices, Natural Smoke Flavor, Garlic Powder, Lactic Acid Starter Culture, Sodium Erythorbate, Spice Extractives, Silicon Dioxide, Sodium Nitrite. In Collagen Casings.

Sweet Maple Bacon

Ingredients: Pork, Brown Sugar, Salt, Sugar, Dextrose, Water, Spices (including Black & Red Pepper, Mustard, Nutmeg), Bacon Flavor (Maltodextrin, Rendered Bacon Fat & Bacon Bits [{Cured with Water, Salt, Sugar, Sodium Phosphates, Sodium Ascorbate, Sodium Nitrite}], Natural Smoke Flavor), Sunflower Oil, Salt, Silicon Dioxide [Anti-Caking Agent], Natural Flavor [Contains Natural Smoke Flavor]), Natural Smoke Flavor, Lactic Acid Starter Culture, Maple Oil (Natural & Artificial Flavoring, Corn Syrup, Ethyl Alcohol, Propylene Glycol, Caramel Color, Sulfites), Sodium Erythorbate, Silicon Dioxide (To Prevent Caking), Sodium Nitrite, in Collagen Casing.

Ghost Fire

Ingredients: Pork, Spices (Including Habanero Pepper), Salt, Dextrose, Water, Natural Smoke Flavor, Monosodium Glutamate, Bhut Jolokia Pepper (Ghost Chili), Spice Extractives, Lactic Acid Starter Culture, Hydrolyzed Soy Protein, Silicon Dioxide (Anticake), Sodium Nitrite. In Collagen Casing. CONTAINS SOY

Original Smoked Hickory

Ingredients: Pork, Salt, Dextrose, Corn Syrup Solids, Spices, Water, Dehydrated Garlic, Corn Starch, Natural Smoke Flavor, Monosodium Glutamate, Lactic Acid Starter Culture, Citric Acid, Sodium Benzoate, Spice Extractives, Sodium Nitrite. In Collagen Casing

Nutrition Facts can be obtained on our website www.CountryMeats.com

INGREDIENTS LIST



Bold Teriyaki

Ingredients: Pork, Brown Sugar, Honey Flavor (Cane Sugar, Honey), Hydrolyzed Soy and Corn Protein, Salt, Soy Sauce Powder (Soy Sauce [Wheat, Soybeans, Salt], Maltodextrin, Salt), Water, Natural Smoke Flavor, Lactic Acid Starter Culture, Hickory Smoke Powder, Orange Juice Powder (Corn Syrup Solids, Orange Juice Solids, Natural Flavors), Sherry Wine Flavor (Maltodextrin, Sherry Wine Solids, Sulfur Dioxide), Citric Acid, Flavorings, Sodium Nitrite, in Collagen Casing. CONTAINS SOY, WHEAT

Sweet Annie Brown

Ingredients: Pork, Brown Sugar, Salt, Honey Flavor (Cane Sugar, Honey), Water, Dextrose, Natural Smoke Flavor (Contains Maltodextrin), Spices (including Celery Seed, White Pepper), Hydrolyzed Soy Protein, Garlic Powder, Autolyzed Yeast, Lactic Acid Starter Culture, Sodium Nitrite, in Collagen Casing. CONTAINS SOY

Mango Habanero

Ingredients: Pork, Salt, Sugar, Mustard, Natural Smoke Flavor, Natural Flavors, Lactic Acid Starter Culture, Sunflower Oil, Water, Mono-, Di- and Triglycerides, Sodium Nitrite, Collagen Casing.

Country Delight

Ingredients: Pork, Salt, Cheddar Cheese (Pasteurized Milk, Cheese Culture, Salt, Enzymes, Color Added, Potato Starch & Powdered Cellulose to Prevent Caking, Natamycin [Natural Mold Inhibitor]), Sugar, Dextrose, Water, Natural Smoke Flavor, Lactic Acid Starter Culture, Silicon Dioxide, Sodium Erythorbate, Sodium Nitrite. In Collagen Casing. CONTAINS DAIRY

Old #9

Ingredients: Pork, Brown Sugar, Sugar, Salt, Worcestershire Sauce Powder ([Distilled Vinegar, Molasses, Corn Syrup, Salt, Caramel Color, Garlic Powder, Sugar, Spices, Tamarind, Natural Flavor, Sulfiting Agents], Maltodextrin, Silicon Dioxide), Spices, Water, Dehydrated Garlic, Natural Smoke Flavor, Bourbon Powder (Maltodextrin, Acacia Gum, Sugar, Natural Flavor, Tricalcium Phosphate), Lactic Acid Starter Culture, Sodium Nitrite, Collagen Casing.

Hot Cajun

Ingredients: Pork, Salt, Dextrose, Spices, Water, Natural Smoke Flavor, Lactic Acid Starter Culture, Sugar, Garlic Powder, Sodium Erythorbate, Spice Extractives, Extractives of Paprika, Onion Powder, Silicon Dioxide (Anticake), Sodium Nitrite, In Collagen Casing.

Nutrition Facts can be obtained on our website www.CountryMeats.com

INGREDIENTS LIST



Chili Cheese

Ingredients: Pork, Spices, Salt, Cheddar Cheese (Pasteurized Milk, Cheese Culture, Salt, Enzymes, Color Added, Potato Starch & Powdered Cellulose [Added to Prevent Caking], Natamycin [Mold Inhibitor]), Water, Garlic, Onion, Natural Smoke Flavoring, Sugar, Spice Extractives, Sodium Erythorbate, Silicon Dioxide (Added to Prevent Caking), Lactic Acid Starter Culture, Sodium Nitrite, In Collagen Casing. CONTAINS MILK

Sweet Fire

Ingredients: Pork, Brown Sugar, Salt, Honey Flavor (Cane Sugar, Honey), Water, Spices (Including Celery), Dextrose, Liquid Smoke Flavor, Hydrolyzed Soy Protein, Garlic Powder, Autolyzed Yeast, Natural Hickory Smoke Flavor (Contains Maltodextrin), Lactic Acid Starter Culture, Sodium Nitrite, In Collagen Casing. CONTAINS SOY

Pickle Stick

Ingredients: Pork, Salt, Dextrose, Spices (Including Dill), Water, Sugar, Natural Smoke Flavor, Garlic Powder, Lactic Acid Starter Culture, Citric Acid, Natural Spice Extractives, Sodium Nitrite, in Collagen Casing.

Buffalo

Ingredients: Pork, Dehydrated Frank's Original Cayenne Pepper Sauce (Cayenne Pepper Sauce Blend [Aged Cayenne Peppers, Distilled Vinegar, Salt, Garlic Powder], Maltodextrin, Rosemary Extract [as an Antioxidant]), Salt, Spices (Including Paprika), Dextrose, Water, Sugar, Hydrolyzed Corn Protein, Onion & Garlic Powder, Sodium Bicarbonate, Natural Smoke Flavor, Lactic Acid Starter Culture, Sodium Erythorbate, Natural Spice Extractive of Paprika, Sodium Nitrite, in Collagen Casing.